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AminetPart

1.1  AmiTCP networking

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

cdmail.lha
cp5.lha
MuFS_Telnetd. lha
from t

rdate.lha

+ AmiTC
rdatetz.lha
usno_time.lha

comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp

comm/tcp

comm/tcp
comm/tcp

Size Age Description

K
114K
139K

8K

15K
48K

Check/delete mail - uses POP3 and AmiTCP
V5.6 of the AmiTCP front end package

MultiUser Compatible Telnet Daemon (derived <>

Set software/hardware clocks with TCP/time

Alternative to SynClock, sets timezone
TCP/IP utils to set/check time from USNO
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